
No. Name of Company (Sub-Lessee) Type of Business PIC to Contact (Email) 

1 Socship Company Sdn Bhd Liquid Bulk Mr. Charlie Ng –  
charlie@socship.com 

2 Sime Darby Oils Trading Sdn Bhd Liquid Bulk Mr. Tony Mekulis - 
tony.mekulis@simedarbyplantation.com 

3 Barlow Bulking Sdn Bhd Liquid Bulk Mr. Jeyaganth –  
jey@lipids.com.my 

4 Medilux Oils & Fats Sdn Bhd Liquid Bulk Mr. Jeyaganth – 
jey@lipids.com.my 

5 FGV Bulkers Sdn Bhd Liquid Bulk Mr. Badrulhisham Ismail –  
badrulh.i@fgvholdings.com 

6 Quantum Share Sdn Bhd Liquid Bulk Ms. Ester Chan – 
ester@agr.com.my 

7 Kuala Lumpur Kepong Berhad Liquid Bulk Mr. Fan Chin Boon –  
cb.fan@klk.com.my 

8 SP Logistics Sdn Bhd Break Bulk Mr. Ooi Thian Huang -  
thooi@spgroup.com.my 

9 Perima Energy Resources Sdn Bhd Dry Bulk Mr. Alex -  
sgtan@jlbiogreen.com 

10 Shui Xing Ventures Sdn Bhd Break Bulk Ms. Magdeline Sim –  
magdeline.sim@shuixingventures.com 

12 Gold Coin Feedmills (Malaysia) Sdn 
Bhd Dry Bulk Mr. Kee Ling Tan –  

keeling.tan@aboitiz.com 

13 Infinity Logistics & Transport Sdn Bhd Transportation 
Service 

Mr. Wan SC –  
wansc@infinity.com.my 

14 Fimachem Sdn Bhd Liquid Bulk Mr. Irman Abdul Shukor – 
irman@fima.com.my 

15 Mygaz Sdn Bhd Liquid Bulk Mr. Siveraj MK –  
siveraj.mk@mygaz.biz 

16 Boustead Petroleum Marketing Sdn 
Bhd Liquid Bulk Mr. Mohd Faridzul Man – 

mohd.faridzul@bhpetrol.com.my 

17 FIMA Bulking Services Berhad Liquid Bulk Mr. Irman Abdul Shukor – 
irman@fima.com.my 

18 Alam Flora Environment Solution 
Sdn Bhd 

Schedule Waste 
Service 

Ms. Siti Amirah –  
sitiamirah@afes.com.my 

19 PKE (Malaysia) Sdn Berhad Palm Kernel Mr. S.Thamil Sudar –  
thamil_pke@southernacids.com 

20 Marin Selatan Sdn Bhd Liquid Bulk Mr. Yew Chee Chiew –  
cheechiew@m-s.com.my 

21 Sea Hawk Global Lines Sdn Bhd Break Bulk Mr. Pankaj Nair –  
pankajnair@shalmy.asia 

22 QS Dockyard Dock Yard Service 
Mr. Tan Kai Yeng –  
qsdockyardsb@nikmatmujur.com.my 
 

23 Royal Selangor Yacht Club Service Mr. Lee Pui Leng –  
gm@rsyc.com.my 

 


